RSR: Critériums Romands Hiver

Sierre, 17. - 19.11.2023

https://iwww.youtube.com/@cnsierre

Epreuve 38
24.11.2024 - 15:25

Messieurs, 50m Papillon

Cat. générale
Liste des séries

J13(-) - 13: 32.20 / J14-15 14 - 15: 31.00 / J16(+) 16 +: 28.30

Sériel1de 4

2 NAGUEL, Noam

3 FRIDRIHSONS, Roberts
4 DE ANDRADE, Théo

5 ALI EL WAFA, Younes
6 DOS SANTOS, Fabio

7 LOGAN, Elliot

Série2de 4

0 INTERBRICK, David

1 GARDON, Victor

2 FETAHI, Enis

3 ABDUL BAKI, Ali

4 SCHMIDT, Jonathan

5 NANTON, Leny

6 VOLET, Nathan

7 VOROBYOQV, Michel

8 GABELLIERI, Tommaso
9 CAPRANI, Cameron-Dean

Série 3de 4

0 FIGUEIREDO, Rodrigo
1 SERRES, Zack

2 TOUTAIN, Adrian

3 MATHYS, Luc

4 HOXHA, Olti

5 MOSCONI, Pietro

6 MADI, Elies

7 NOVERRAZ, Pierre

8 MATELJIC, Roko

9 VIHOCENCU, Victor

Série4de 4

CHAMBOST, Rafael

DE SOUSA CARVALHO, Rafaél
BENYON, Scott

THOMPSON, Zach

LARDANI, Davide

BAPTISTA COELHO, Alex
CALMONT, Felix

COLLISS, Matthew

CHRISTEN, Arthus

ZWINGLI, Dominic André

O oOoO~NOULDd WN - O

AN

10 Red-Fish Neuchatel

10 CN Sion

10 Natation Sportive Genéve
11  CN La Chaux-de-Fonds
10 Sporting Bulle Natation
11  Renens-Natation

10 Rolle Natation

10 Lausanne Aquatique

10 CNNyon

10 CN Plan-les-Ouates

08 CN La Chaux-de-Fonds
08 CN Delémont

11  Vevey-Natation

10 Red-Fish Neuchatel

10 Renens-Natation

10 Vevey-Natation

06 Natation Sportive Genéve

08 Sporting Bulle Natation

09  Montreux-Natation

06  Schwimmklub Region Murten
06 CN Delémont

09 Genéve Natation 1885

09 Genéve Natation 1885

09 Natation Sportive Genéve

08 Vevey-Natation

08 CN Yverdon

09 CN Plan-les-Ouates
08 Lancy Natation

04 Lancy Natation

06 CN Monthey

95  Fribourg Natation 1925
03 Renens-Natation

05 Lausanne Aquatique
00 Lausanne Aquatique
07  Montreux-Natation

04 Lausanne Aquatique

30.90
30.25
30.01
30.24
30.54
31.00

20.71
29.37
28.99
28.58
28.24
28.26
28.76
29.34
29.45
29.78

28.10
27.83
27.81
27.63
27.50
27.57
27.68
27.81
28.06
28.14

27.35
26.57
26.29
25.39
24.97
25.29
25.88
26.52
27.28
27.37

Splash Meet Manager, 11.77730
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